
Families Affected by Substance Abuse (FASA) Network 

The agency and private practice clinical supervisors listed below have been trained in the 
Substance Abuse - Child Welfare Assessment and Evaluation (SA-CW A&E) protocols and are 
available to accept referrals from OCFS Child Welfare staff.  An asterisk in front of the 
clinician's name indicates that person has  submitted an evaluation for a fidelity review 
and have been approved.  All others need referrals in order to complete and submit an 
assessment/evaluation for approval.  

    Agency Phone Name  Email 
Aroostook 
Mental 
Health 
Center 

(800) 244-6431  Lori Deschaine, 
LCSW lkilcollins@amhc.org 

  
Fort Kent     
Madawaska          
Caribou                 
Presque Ilse                             
Houlton                                     
Calais                     
Machias                         
Ellsworth 

Pete McCorison, 
LCSW, LADC pmccorison@amhc.org 

  Patti Murphy, 
M.Ed., LADC, CCS pmurphy@amhc.org 

  David Goodrich, 
LCSW dgoodrich@amhc.org 

  Anna Hunt AHunt@amhc.org 

  Kathryn o'Connell koconnell@amhc.org 

  Douglas 
Levesque, LADC dlevesque@amhc.org 

Common 
Ground 
Counseling 

562-7733 Mexico                                                                                                    
935-2288 
Fryeburg                                                           
739-2644 
Norway 

Jennifer Raudonis, 
LADC, CCS, 
MSEd 

jennifer@commongroundcounseling.org 

Day One 
874-1045 South 
Portland and 
Biddeford 

*Don Burke, LCPC dburke@day-one.org 

Kennebec 
Behavioral 
Health 

626-3455 x2000 
Augusta 

*Greg Bazakas, 
LMSW-CCS gbazakas@kbhmaine.org              

  873-2136 x2000 
Waterville, 
Augusta, 
Skowhegan 

*Kathleen Dumont, 
LCPC kdumont@kbhmaine.org              

  
  *Kathleen 

Friedrich, LCSW kfriedrich@kbhmaine.org 

    *Elizabeth 
Koopman ekoopman@kbhmaine.org          

  
  *Bob Long, LADC, 

LCPC, CCS 

blong@KBHMaine.org 
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Northeast 
Occupational 
Exchange 

942-3816                
Portland                   
Bangor 

Sharon Greenleaf, 
LCPC sgreenleaf@noemaine.org 

Charles Tingley, 
PhD ctingley@noemaine.org 

Private 
Practice 

859-8770 
Waterville 

Kim Lane, PhD, 
LCSW, CCS kmlane@roadrunner.com 

Private 
Practice 

546-0842  
Millbridge 

*Karen Barabee, 
LCSW kdbarbeelcsw@gmail.com 

Private 
Practice 

992-2106 
Bangor 

Carolyn Parker, 
LCPC, LADC, 
CCS 

lunar3@midmaine.com 

Sweetser 1-800-434-3000 
Brunswick 

Nancy Kelly, LADC nkelly@sweetser.org 

Wellspring 941-1612 
Bangor 

Bruce Campbell, 
LCSW,LADC,CCS bacampbell@wellspringsa.org 

 
 
For additional information, please contact:  
 

Maryann Ryan  
Treatment Specialist  

Maine Office of Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services  
207-822-2147  

maryann.ryan@maine.gov  
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